Features & benefits
–– Very low let-through voltage (enhanced protection to
IEC/BS EN 62305) between all lines - Full Mode protection
–– Full Mode design capable of handling partial lightning
currents as well as allowing continual operation of
protected equipment
–– Repeated protection in lightning intense environments
–– Ultra slim 7 mm width ideal for compact protection of

106.5 mm
2 S 1 2S E1
ABB order codes
Part ABB order code Part ABB order code
ESP SL06/3W 7TCA085400R0238 ESP SL50/3W 7TCA085400R0267
ESP SL06/3W/M 7TCA085400R0244 ESP SL50/3W/M 7TCA085400R0255
ESP SL15/3W 7TCA085400R0269 WBX SLQ/G 7TCA085410R0036
ESP SL15/3W/M 7TCA085400R0247 ESP SL110/3W 7TCA085400R0266
WBX SLQ 7TCA085410R0037 ESP SL110/3W/M 7TCA085400R0246
ESP SL30/3W 7TCA085400R0268 ESP SL/B 7TCA085400R0194
ESP SL30/3W/M 7TCA085400R0251 ESP SL/I/B 7TCA085400R0261
ESP SL 3-Wire Series - Technical specification
Electrical specification ESP SL06/3W ESP SL15/3W ESP SL30/3W ESP SL50/3W ESP SL110/3W
ABB order code 7TCA085400R0238 7TCA085400R0269 7TCA085400R0268 7TCA085400R0267 7TCA085400R0266
Nominal voltage(1) 6 V 15 V 30 V 50 V 110 V